APPLICATION
POLYCAB HFFR-01Z-K/03XZ-K SC, insulated with cross
linked halogen free flame retardant compound thermoplastic
or cross linked thermoset compound having low smoke
emission and corrosive gases when exposed to fire
condition. This cable is designed to use in conduit and for
fixed protected installation. This is also suitable to use high-
rise buildings, hospitals, and offices where Smoke emission

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
Kg/km
LDIS09CLUALS001C0.5S 0.5 0.6 2.11 9
LDIS09CLUALS001C.75S 0.75 0.6 2.32 11
LDIS09CLUALS001C001S 1 0.6 2.49 14
LDIS09CLUALS001C1.5S 1.5 0.6 2.76 19
LDIS09CLUALS001C2.5S 2.5 0.7 3.42 31
LDIS09CLUALS001C04S 4 0.8 4.07 45
LDIS09CLUALS001C006S 6 0.8 4.62 64
LDIS09CLUALS001C010S 10 1 5.92 106
LDIS09CLUALS001C016S 16 1 6.97 162
LDIS09CLUALS001C025S 25 1.2 8.53 245
LDIS09CLUALS001C035S 35 1.2 9.71 338
LDIS09CLUALS001C050S 50 1.4 11.58 486
LDIS09CLUALS001C070S 70 1.4 13.25 672
LDIS09CLUALS001C095S 95 1.6 15.21 888
LDIS09CLUALS001C120S 120 1.6 16.81 1123
LDIS09CLUALS001C150S 150 1.8 18.77 1397
LDIS09CLUALS001C185S 185 2 20.75 1705
LDIS09CLUALS001C240S 240 2.2 23.70 2253
LDIS09CLUALS001C300S 300 2.4 27.07 2982
POLYCAB HFFR-01Z -K/03XZ-K SC
Industrial cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00463.Rev No.: 00 Date: 09-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification